NATIONAL Assessment Ce	ntre Services.	[wel 1 Jan'03] .	MNA 119 0 29 5	523.		8
Date In: 4/3/19 16:36	Jeb description		Date & Time Comp	C. I. C. Control of the Control of t	Done	pì.
Ref No: MA/ CTZ 1900 39721	64 SAS e-filing					
Vch No: 53P 4131 B.	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)	Electrical Control of the Section Control of		Laverennistanie	
27 11310.	I-Motor Clai					7
23/2/11 16.35.) (Within; OD 2hrs	yo (, TP 4brs)			
(1) (Ty) Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo		1			
	Assessment/Si		1	G18405 - 711	-	
TP Insurer:			o Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	-	Tel:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No:	SKA 4887 X.	. INC()/Non-INC().	*/19/20/50	
Owner / Driver: (31M + 00 / - 1.		Tel:)	
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (9	6) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20	0%; P: 21-79%. I	2: 80-1009	6]	
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading:	\$1,000()/\$2,000	()			• •	
General Remarks			AND MARKET	12000	\$ S	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's	Information strictly Co	nfidential & Str	rictly NO refer of rep	oalrer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail In	surer URGENTLY.					
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Inv	roice: YES () / I	NO();T	owing Co: (.,)
(INC hothics 6788 661 1) Apply for Transport Allowance (6)) {) / Courtesy Car ()	Dite & Tariel Copin	0.04%	E I Plant	by ·
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(-))				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	> \$3000] ()				
Injury:						
				SECTION AND ASSESSED OF THE PERSON ASSESSED.	1. 1. E	THE PARTY OF THE P
Date/Time / Actions 2.	Andrew Commission of the State	Some Diskspire		KINDERE	GCREATE.	-
		- 100 1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11	• •			
					-	
		2002/ABAN - 1808 - 180	2000 - 1000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Charles and the second	invoice Dre	and the fair			(C) AME (C)
	WA1901654	1) AR: Assident	東京の大学の大学という。	A ALLEGE	30.00	" Nadh Bill
atimant's Particulars is 1984		2) DA : Damego	Assessment (\$100);	INC (\$80)		
iver/Owner:		3) TF : Towing Fo		\$120		
untact No:		S. PT . Follow-Ti	rough Survey (Resurvey)	530 Ian 2005)		
		6) TR: Re-inspec		2.12		
mäged Portion:		7) N1 : Idao DA 4 8) NTUC Additio	SMRT Survey	. 3160		
T Charles I have go a to Clares	****	OD:		23		
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*NG: Repair Co	Cer / Tpt Allowance	510		
iditors Comments :		*N7; Fost Repr	nir Inspection lect Excess Coordination	\$25 \$3		
. I:	(1998年)(1988年)(1998年)(1998年)	TP (N11): TP	(Non INC) against INC	520		
		9) N12: Idea Mol	ile Fee C	30 haryed		when July
2/3:		Involce dated		harged	enastry.	

Figure 1 + 20

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	04/03/2019 16:36
Date Of Accident	23/02/2019 16:30
Exact Location Of Accident	CORONATION WALK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SJP4131B
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	MR WANG JUNLIANG
NRIC No	S8423288B
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97903255
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-97903255
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	MITSUBISHI
Model	LANCER EX
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	t PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	DMPCSN3047371800
Cover Note Number	*
Driver	
Name of Driver	MR WANG JUNLIANG
NRIC No	S8423288B
Date Of Birth	14/08/1984
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	09/11/2009
Driving Experience	9 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-97903255
ax Number	Wilderson Carlos Statistical Statistics
Contact Number	OFFICE-97903255
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 278 YISHUN ST 22 #11-282

Postcode

760070

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

....

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

*

NO

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO 2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

11

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

WITH DRIVER

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKA4887X

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance.
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of .
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Leloide A: SJR 41318

Vehide B: SKA4887 X

The state of the state of

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY O		
			/-
1			/
V III			
Rete	To popule	fepust	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ELARBOC SVETCHISTORIA NOS

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

	ACCIDENT DATE: 13 / 1 19 (DD/M	M/YYYY), TIME: (16 :30) (HH:MM)
1 2	LOCATION: Coronation Walk Park	on Lot (LP 4)
		1
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	
	GIVEHICLE NUMBER: S5 P 41318	
	DJINSURANCE COMPANY: China 1	
	CIPOLICY NUMBER: DMPCSN 3047	37 (800
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / TH	IRD PARTY / THÍRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	elMAKE & MODEL: mit subishi Lan	nce Ex
	F)TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN	/ LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
	gIVEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COM	
	HIPURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIM	
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW	
	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	
	2. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	NIMI / RELOCKING CITETY
	AINAME: Wang Jun Liang	(MAVE / FEMALE)
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 58423 288 B	
	CIADDRESS: BIK 178 Yishum St 22	
	5/100/1005	411 202 07 10 210
	" CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POL	ICY HOLDER
the of passi	20 4.3. DRIVER	ICT HOLDER
(Including d	(a) 1/8 a	(MALE / FEMALE)
(01)	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
	C/ADDRESS	
	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: 14 /08 / 1984	LIDD/MANA/YYYYI
	9) OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTO OR)	
	f)YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:	I .
	4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE I	NELIDED'S COMPANYS (VES / A)
	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVE	
	5. a) WEATHER CONDITION: (QUEAR / RAINI	
	DIROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS	ING / OTHERS
	6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)	
	7. a) REPORTED TO POLICE ((ES) NO)	
	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STA	- In ithis are a led Harris
	8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	ATION: 10 001 HVE 3 15 40880
to all more an	or al VEHICLE NUMBER: Ska 4887X	0.1: 05
-1 J-39800	PI DBINED'S NAME: SKN 4004X	MODEL: Audi Q5
including dri	b) DRIVER'S NAME: c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	001171.07
()	9. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:
4	AL VEHICLE VILLER	100°242°50
do of pasozi	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	
nelinding di	e) DRIVER'S NAME:	
and the state	f) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
()		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
-		

camera. Yes

|email| = rico60 autosurvices egmail. com fax = 6286 7060





1 of 3

Report No. T/20190304/7008

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	Date/Time Report Made: 04/03/2019 12:50		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		
	Informant: IUNLIANG		Address: APT BLK 278 YISHUN 760278	STREET 22 #11-282 SINGAPORE
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8423288B		Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 97903255		
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: junliang1408@gmail.co	om
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 14/08/1984	Type of Informant: Driver	
Race: Chinese		Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: Building and construction project manager		Driving Licence Information Class: 3	ation: Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Non-Injury Hit and Run	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 23/02/2019 16:30	Type of Location Straight Road
Location: CORONATIO Weather: Clear	N WALK	Road Surface:		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: Two Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: No Traffic
Type of Collis Between Mov	ion: ing Vehicles - Head T	o Rear		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SJP4131B	Car	MITSUBISHI	LANCER 1.5 MIVEC GLX AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR	White	Slightly Damaged	0
SKA4887X	Car	AUDI	Q5			0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			E SECULOR
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date





Report No. T/20190304/7008

2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vehicle Insurance					
Vehicle No.	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date	
SJP4131B	CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.	DMPCSN30473718 00	13/07/2018	12/07/2019	

Details of Perso	n Involved	H CONTROL OF	She Salta	3 130 8		
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No		1 - Vi			
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of P	edestriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver		State of Sta				
Name	WANG JUNLIANG		ID No	5	S8423288B	
Related Vehicle	SJP4131B (Car)		Conta	ct No.	97903255	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Dis	charge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree	of Injury	NIL	

Brief Details.

ON THE STATED DATE & TIME. I , VEHICLE A WAS STATIONARY ON THE STATED VENUE. SUDDENLY VEHICLE B REVERSE & HIT ONTO MY STATIONARY VEHICLE FRONT PORTION , I DID HORN HIM AFTER I FELT THE IMPACT BUT HE HIT AND RUN.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 3 of 3 Report No. T/20190304/7008

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Charle		DI	
Sket	CU	PI	an

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/03/2019 12:50
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / IRMAN BIN MOHAMAD SAID Contact No.: 65476145	Classification Of Case:











中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

MX1F N SN AN0590A COMPREHENSIVE AUTOSAFE

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

\$ 1,294.27

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSN3047371800

Engine No : 4A910125106 Chassis No: JMYSRCY2A9U004114

1. Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Date of Expiry of Insurance

SJP4131B

2. Name of Policy Holder

MR WANG JUNITANG

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

13 JULY 2018 (15:50 HOURS) NAMED DRIVERS EX SECT. I......S\$1,500.00 IN ADDITION TO NAMED DRIVERS EX:

12 JULY 2019

EX SECT. I - AGE <= 25......\$3,000.00

EX SECT. I - AGE >= 26......\$\$500.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive *

* AGE AS AT DATE OF ACCIDENT

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS PERMISSION.

PROVIDED THAT THE PERSON DRIVING IS PERMITTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE LICENSING OR OTHER LAWS OR REGULATIONS TO DRIVE THE MOTOR VEHICLE OR HAS BEEN SO PERMITTED AND IS NOT DISQUALIFIED BY ORDER OF A COURT OF LAW OR BY REASON OF ANY ENACTMENT OR REGULATION IN THAT BEHALF FROM DRIVING THE MOTOR VEHICLE.

6. Limitations as to use: *

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES AND FOR THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS. THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD TUITION DRIVING TEST RACING PACE-MAKING, RELIABILITY TRIAL, SPEED-TESTING, THE CARRIAGE OF GOODS OTHER THAN SAMPLES IN CONNECTION WITH ANY TRADE OR BUSINESS OR USE FOR ANY PURPOSE IN CONNECTION WITH THE MOTOR TRADE.

EXCESS WHICHEVER IS APPLICABLE FOR LOSSES OCCURRING OUTSIDE SINGAPORE (CONSTRUCTIVE TOTAL LOSS / THEFT) WILL BE DOUBLED.

ONE TIME WAIVER OF EXCESS FOR THE FIRST \$5500 WILL APPLY TO THE INSURED AND NAMED DRIVERS IN THE EVENT OF OWN DAMAGE CLAIM AT OUR AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS FOR EACH POLICY YEAR.

HIRE PURCHASE CO. : TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia). Please see reverse

德威信貨私人有限公司 TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTE REDI Co. Reg. No. 200512300K 210 Turf Club Road, The Grandstand Lot A8 Singapore 287995 Tel: 6465 0020 Fax: 6465 0017 Email: info@teckwar.com.sg Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Countersigned By: